

MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 85548103

Data publicarii: 03.08.23 Coduri CPV: 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 8.278,61 RON - 8.278,61 RON

Descriere: 1 PANZA DIAMANTATA 115 GERO BUC 1 130,25 130,25 2 TRAFALLET 90MM BUC 2 7,145 14,29 3 REZERVA TRAFALLET BUC 10 1,681 16,81 4 AUTOF 4,8X19 BUC 250 0,1681 42,02 5 PISTOL CU MANOM BUC 1 46,22 46,22 6 SCRIPETE S BUC 1 79,83 79,83 7 SFOARA NYLON 8X25M BUC 1 22,69 22,69 8 CARABINA BUC 2 5,88 11,76 9 ELECTROZI KG 4,5 21,0089 94,54 10 CM11 BUC 6 40,3367 242,02 11 MANUSI PIELE NR.11 BUC 1 27,73 27,73 12 MANUSI PIELE NR.10 BUC 1 23,53 23,53 13 MANUSI PIELE LANT PRO NR.11 BUC 1 16,81 16,81 14 THERMOUNIVERSAL SAC 7 31,9329 223,53 15 SURUB HEX 8X100 BUC 30 1,0923 32,77 16 HOLS.RAP.4.5 BUC 1000 0,0672 67,23 17 PANZA CIRCULAR 165 BUC 2 16,805 33,61 18 RULETA 5M BUC 2 14,285 28,57 19 BURGHIU METAL 13 BUC 1 21,01 21,01 20 BURGHIU METAL 10.5 BUC 1 22,69 22,69 21 BURGHIU METAL 8.5 BUC 2 2,52 5,04 22 BURGHIU METAL 8 BUC 1 16,81 16,81 23 BANDA IZOLIER BUC 10 5,882 58,82 24 TIJA FILETANTA H12 BUC 2 8,405 16,81 25 ROATA ROABA BUC 1 54,62 54,62 26 ELECTROZI 2.5 KG 4,5 21,0089 94,54 27 PANZA 230 BUC 5 12,606 63,03 28 ASEVI PARDOSELI BUC 7 10,0843 70,59 29 DOMESTOS BUC 3 8,4033 25,21 30 CIF CREMA BUC 3 10,0833 30,25 31 CLIN GEAM BUC 3 9,2433 27,73 32 GLADE SPRAY CAMERA BUC 7 21,0086 147,06 33 DETARTRANT BUC 2 9,245 18,49 34 PRONTO SPRAY BUC 3 12,605 37,82 35 HARTIE IGIENICA BAX 7 16,8071 117,65 36 ROLA HARTIE BUC 3 15,1267 45,38 37 HARTIE IGIENICA SANO BUC 5 12,606 63,03 38 HARTIE BUCATARIE BUC 10 13,866 138,66 39 ASEVI PARDOSEALA BUC 10 11,765 117,65 40 SPRAY CAMERA BUC 10 5,462 54,62 41 SAPUN WC BUC 5